
Place Name Score Name Finishers

1 St. Marcellinus 46 St Mary CSS 1

2 Dundas Valley 87 John F. Ross 1

3 Westdale 102 Sir Winston Churchill 1

4 CWDHS 101 Bishop tonnos C.S.S. 1

5 unknown 121 St. Thomas More 1

6 Iroquois Ridge High School 136 T.A. Blakelock H.S. 1

7 Garth Webb SS 169 Denis Morris Catholic H.S. 1

8 Centennial CVI 257 Cathedral 1

9 St. James CHS 320 Bishop Macdonell CHS 1

Ancaster High School 2

Westmount 2

Abbey Park High School 2

Guido deBres 2

Our Lady of Lourdes 2

Georgetown D.H.S. 2

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch 2

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_ 2

Living Hope Christian Academy 2

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. 2

W. Ross Macdonald School 2

Notre Dame 3

Christ the King 3

St. Ignatius of Loyola 3
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Place  # of Finishers Team Score

1 16 46
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Mitchell Leliever 00:13:35.293 2

2 7 Antony Williams 00:14:16.926 7

3 18 Travis Scott 00:15:02.670 18

4 19 David Pontoni 00:15:03.670 19

5 31 Lee Cruz 00:15:53.686 0

6 42 Harsh Chahal 00:16:36.046 0

7 43 Matthew Wilks 00:16:39.823 0

8 55 Nicholas Casais 00:17:22.596 0

9 57 Jackson Carroll 00:17:25.230 0

10 60 Jacob Tomassetti 00:17:30.206 0

11 61 Jared Bentuelsen 00:17:30.526 0

12 76 Anthony Nguyen 00:19:14.646 0

13 78 Cristian Di Bartolomeo 00:19:16.640 0

14 82 Andy Tan 00:19:40.813 0

15 97 Abdullah Al-Adhami 00:22:50.350 0

16 101 Max Komor 00:25:29.446 0

2 10 87
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Alec Purnell 00:13:28.996 1

2 16 Eric Justassen 00:14:59.750 16

3 34 Ian Klassen 00:16:06.510 34

4 36 Carter Knox 00:16:13.453 36

5 39 Doug Keen 00:16:31.086 0

6 46 Iain Cooper 00:16:51.683 0

7 50 Indi Seguin 00:17:14.960 0

8 53 Owen Gadjanski 00:17:21.263 0

9 62 Ben Abrahams 00:17:34.590 0

10 65 Marcus Rossetto 00:18:09.783 0

3 6 102
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Noah Iachelli 00:14:42.053 11

2 12 Will Cseresnyes 00:14:43.063 12

3 32 Rowan Monk 00:16:00.800 32

4 47 Graeme Ferrand 00:16:58.576 47

5 64 Theodor Aoki 00:18:04.390 0

6 73 Ben Cinq-Mars 00:18:49.916 0

4 4 101
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Eric Morris 00:13:40.623 3

2 8 Tyler Young 00:14:23.516 8

3 20 Jake Cousineau 00:15:06.303 20

4 70 Liam Johnston 00:18:30.886 70

5 8 121
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Al-Hazazi Hussein 00:14:35.560 9

2 10 Spencer Hudspith 00:14:39.040 10

3 48 Robert Gray 00:17:01.136 48

4 54 Ray Stearns 00:17:21.996 54

5 71 Alexander Yap 00:18:35.326 0

CWDHS

unknown
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6 77 Juan Posada 00:19:16.206 0

7 83 Kevin Diep 00:20:01.663 0

8 86 Noah Caza 00:20:48.903 0

6 6 136
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Luka Mircetic 00:15:01.836 17

2 26 Randy Shao 00:15:28.040 26

3 37 Cam Arnold 00:16:28.996 37

4 56 Christian Martyn 00:17:24.463 56

5 59 Liam Johnson 00:17:28.416 0

6 63 Adam Misiewic 00:17:51.950 0

7 4 169
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Braeden Vallis 00:15:13.333 21

2 35 Matt Forrest 00:16:08.566 35

3 38 Jacob Rideout 00:16:29.223 38

4 75 Andy Lee 00:19:12.846 75

8 4 257
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 45 Martin Holysh 00:16:48.556 45

2 51 Ryan Ritchie 00:17:16.256 51

3 67 Jack Humphery 00:18:14.543 67

4 94 Cole Bramley 00:21:47.200 94

9 4 320
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Morgan Sullivan 00:16:03.063 33

2 92 Justin Coffey 00:21:30.550 92

3 95 Aiden Ferris 00:22:10.336 95

4 100 Spencer Rogers 00:25:14.533 100

Iroquois Ridge High School

Garth Webb SS

Centennial CVI

St. James CHS
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Overall Name Time Team

1 Alec Purnell 00:13:28.996 Dundas Valley

2 Mitchell Leliever 00:13:35.293 St. Marcellinus

3 Eric Morris 00:13:40.623 CWDHS

4 Finn Mills 00:13:44.303 Ancaster High School

5 Luke Mawhinney 00:13:47.230 Notre Dame

6 T.D. Whittaker 00:13:50.063 Westmount

7 Antony Williams 00:14:16.926 St. Marcellinus

8 Tyler Young 00:14:23.516 CWDHS

9 Al-Hazazi Hussein 00:14:35.560 unknown

10 Spencer Hudspith 00:14:39.040 unknown

11 Noah Iachelli 00:14:42.053 Westdale

12 Will Cseresnyes 00:14:43.063 Westdale

13 Ben Currier 00:14:46.070 Abbey Park High School

14 Jack Perigold 00:14:49.680 St Mary CSS

15 Cam Cherwaiko 00:14:59.123 Christ the King

16 Eric Justassen 00:14:59.750 Dundas Valley

17 Luka Mircetic 00:15:01.836 Iroquois Ridge High School

18 Travis Scott 00:15:02.670 St. Marcellinus

19 David Pontoni 00:15:03.670 St. Marcellinus

20 Jake Cousineau 00:15:06.303 CWDHS

21 Braeden Vallis 00:15:13.333 Garth Webb SS

22 Luke Vandervelde 00:15:16.503 Guido deBres

23 Adam Laporta 00:15:16.806 Notre Dame

24 Ben Shaver 00:15:16.956 Our Lady of Lourdes

25 Luke Lawson 00:15:26.116 John F. Ross

26 Randy Shao 00:15:28.040 Iroquois Ridge High School

27 Johan May 00:15:39.363 Sir Winston Churchill

28 Quentin Dibenedetto 00:15:43.280 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

29 Tyler Rutledge 00:15:50.636 Ancaster High School

30 Lucas Johnson 00:15:51.613 St. Thomas More

31 Lee Cruz 00:15:53.686 St. Marcellinus

32 Rowan Monk 00:16:00.800 Westdale

33 Morgan Sullivan 00:16:03.063 St. James CHS

34 Ian Klassen 00:16:06.510 Dundas Valley

35 Matt Forrest 00:16:08.566 Garth Webb SS

36 Carter Knox 00:16:13.453 Dundas Valley

37 Cam Arnold 00:16:28.996 Iroquois Ridge High School

38 Jacob Rideout 00:16:29.223 Garth Webb SS

39 Doug Keen 00:16:31.086 Dundas Valley

40 Westley Yates 00:16:35.590 Our Lady of Lourdes

41 Thomas Green 00:16:35.766 Christ the King

42 Harsh Chahal 00:16:36.046 St. Marcellinus

43 Matthew Wilks 00:16:39.823 St. Marcellinus

44 Myko Smid 00:16:44.646 Guido deBres

45 Martin Holysh 00:16:48.556 Centennial CVI

46 Iain Cooper 00:16:51.683 Dundas Valley

47 Graeme Ferrand 00:16:58.576 Westdale

48 Robert Gray 00:17:01.136 unknown

49 Spencer Mcpherson 00:17:10.290 Georgetown D.H.S.

50 Indi Seguin 00:17:14.960 Dundas Valley

51 Ryan Ritchie 00:17:16.256 Centennial CVI
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52 Kobe Vieira 00:17:18.756 Christ the King

53 Owen Gadjanski 00:17:21.263 Dundas Valley

54 Ray Stearns 00:17:21.996 unknown

55 Nicholas Casais 00:17:22.596 St. Marcellinus

56 Christian Martyn 00:17:24.463 Iroquois Ridge High School

57 Jackson Carroll 00:17:25.230 St. Marcellinus

58 Ivan Zdane 00:17:27.680 Georgetown D.H.S.

59 Liam Johnson 00:17:28.416 Iroquois Ridge High School

60 Jacob Tomassetti 00:17:30.206 St. Marcellinus

61 Jared Bentuelsen 00:17:30.526 St. Marcellinus

62 Ben Abrahams 00:17:34.590 Dundas Valley

63 Adam Misiewic 00:17:51.950 Iroquois Ridge High School

64 Theodor Aoki 00:18:04.390 Westdale

65 Marcus Rossetto 00:18:09.783 Dundas Valley

66 Keagan Flower 00:18:13.046 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

67 Jack Humphery 00:18:14.543 Centennial CVI

68 John Wu 00:18:17.326 Westmount

69 David Stavin 00:18:17.726 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

70 Liam Johnston 00:18:30.886 CWDHS

71 Alexander Yap 00:18:35.326 unknown

72 Jonathon Bowen 00:18:48.016 Living Hope Christian Academy

73 Ben Cinq-Mars 00:18:49.916 Westdale

74 Colin Skov 00:19:01.686 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

75 Andy Lee 00:19:12.846 Garth Webb SS

76 Anthony Nguyen 00:19:14.646 St. Marcellinus

77 Juan Posada 00:19:16.206 unknown

78 Cristian Di Bartolomeo 00:19:16.640 St. Marcellinus

79 Justin Abando 00:19:20.333 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

80 Ricardo Ferro 00:19:32.063 St. Ignatius of Loyola

81 Samuel Ahlin 00:19:40.156 Notre Dame

82 Andy Tan 00:19:40.813 St. Marcellinus

83 Kevin Diep 00:20:01.663 unknown

84 Caleb Barrios-Barrera 00:20:02.983 Cathedral

85 Yihang Qin 00:20:05.256 Abbey Park High School

86 Noah Caza 00:20:48.903 unknown

87 Matthew Staple 00:20:56.096 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

88 Nicholas Taylor 00:20:56.303 Living Hope Christian Academy

89 Peter Wu 00:21:06.126 St. Ignatius of Loyola

90 Daniel Beer 00:21:20.886 Bishop Macdonell CHS

91 Joshua Nelson 00:21:22.486 St. Ignatius of Loyola

92 Justin Coffey 00:21:30.550 St. James CHS

93 Ibrahim Nader 00:21:36.896 W. Ross Macdonald School

94 Cole Bramley 00:21:47.200 Centennial CVI

95 Aiden Ferris 00:22:10.336 St. James CHS

96 Kero Abdelshah 00:22:47.656 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

97 Abdullah Al-Adhami 00:22:50.350 St. Marcellinus

98 Taha Siddiqui 00:24:15.743 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

99 David Gabra 00:24:26.960 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

100 Spencer Rogers 00:25:14.533 St. James CHS

101 Max Komor 00:25:29.446 St. Marcellinus

102 Alex Aberdein 00:49:31.080 W. Ross Macdonald School
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